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Title

Rock Steady (Alternative Mix)
8 Days On The Road

Mo Jo Hanna

Won't Nobody Listen

BNH

Have A Good Time

| Like It

Stay This Way

Joint 2 Joint

Why Should | Dog You Out?
This Funky Music Makes You Feel Good
If U Really Want to Know (I Like It Fonk-k...
Let Love Rule

Shake It
government-cheese-opening-title-sequence
The Lover

Funky Rabbits

One And One

Cosmic Funk

School's Out

Dunk Your Funk

Stay Gone

The Rhythm Is...

Jungle Boogie

Let's Go To The Party

Keep On Truckin' (Part 1)
What Is Hip?

Native Story

Slinky

Crashin' From Passion

Sex Plot

Itzine

Brother Sister

Rise

| Can Dig It Baby

Freaks For The Festival
Watermelon Man

Day Break

Time
4:32
2:40
3:26
4:17
4:29
3:12
4:03
5:43
7:53
6:28
4:00
5:30
4:00
5:54
0:51
6:47
5:35
6:09
5:37
3:51
2:22
4:56
4:56
3:08
3:50
3:36
3:26
4:18
2:37
3:25
2:27
4:27
4:47
4:15
5:52
5:33
6:32

5:25

House of Funk #33 (05/19/25)

38 songs, 2.8 hours, 363.1 MB

Album

What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves,...
What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves,...
What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves,...

What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves,...

The Brand New Heavies
Brother Sister

Shelter

The Brand New Heavies
Emancipation

The Cinderella Theory
Anthology: 1970-1994
The Fonk Record

Let Love Rule

Washington Go Go Sound Attack - The S...

Government Cheese soundtrack

Last Chance To Dance Trance (Perhaps):...

Legends Of Acid Jazz - Rusty Bryant

The Complete On The Corner Sessions

Cosmic Funk & Spiritual Sounds: The Flyi...

Dunk Your Trunk

Dunk Your Trunk

Shelter

We Won't Stop

In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 3
His Majesty Is Coming

In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 1
In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 2
What Makes a King?

Aguilas And Cobras

Is It Love or Desire

Crazy Legs

Forward

Brother Sister

We Won't Stop

Punk Jazz: The Jaco Pastorius Anthology
Does Your House Have Lions

Head Hunters

Brother Sister

Artist

Aretha Franklin

Howard Tate

Tami Lynn

Black Haze Express
The Brand New Heavies
The Brand New Heavies
The Brand New Heavies
The Brand New Heavies
Prince

George Clinton

War

Wayman Tisdale

Ledisi

The Pump Blenders
Pharrell Williams
Medeski, Martin & Wood
Rusty Bryant

Miles Davis

Lonnie Liston Smith

The Brand New Heavies
The Brand New Heavies
The Brand New Heavies
The Brand New Heavies
Kool & The Gang

The In Crowd

Eddie Kendricks

Tower Of Power

Midnite

Brownout

Betty Davis

Donald Austin

The Brand New Heavies
The Brand New Heavies
The Brand New Heavies
Little Beaver

Rahsaan Roland Kirk
Herbie Hancock

The Brand New Heavies
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