House of Funk #33 (05/19/25) 38 songs, 2.8 hours, 363.1 MB

Title	Time	Album	Artist
1 Rock Steady (Alternative Mix)	4:32	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves,	Aretha Franklin
2 8 Days On The Road	2:40	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves,	Howard Tate
3 Mo Jo Hanna	3:26	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves,	Tami Lynn
4 Won't Nobody Listen	4:17	What It Is! Funky Soul and Rare Grooves,	Black Haze Express
5 BNH	4:29	The Brand New Heavies	The Brand New Heavies
6 Have A Good Time	3:12	Brother Sister	The Brand New Heavies
7 I Like It	4:03	Shelter	The Brand New Heavies
8 Stay This Way	5:43	The Brand New Heavies	The Brand New Heavies
9 Joint 2 Joint	7:53	Emancipation	Prince
10 Why Should I Dog You Out?	6:28	The Cinderella Theory	George Clinton
11 This Funky Music Makes You Feel Good	4:00	Anthology: 1970-1994	War
12 If U Really Want to Know (I Like It Fonk-k	5:30	The Fonk Record	Wayman Tisdale
13 Let Love Rule	4:00	Let Love Rule	Ledisi
14 Shake It	5:54	Washington Go Go Sound Attack - The S	The Pump Blenders
15 government-cheese-opening-title-sequence	0:51	Government Cheese soundtrack	Pharrell Williams
16 The Lover	6:47	Last Chance To Dance Trance (Perhaps):	Medeski, Martin & Wood
17 Funky Rabbits	5:35	Legends Of Acid Jazz - Rusty Bryant	Rusty Bryant
18 One And One	6:09	The Complete On The Corner Sessions	Miles Davis
19 Cosmic Funk	5:37	Cosmic Funk & Spiritual Sounds: The Flyi	Lonnie Liston Smith
20 School's Out	3:51	Dunk Your Trunk	The Brand New Heavies
21 Dunk Your Funk	2:22	Dunk Your Trunk	The Brand New Heavies
22 Stay Gone	4:56	Shelter	The Brand New Heavies
23 The Rhythm Is	4:56	We Won't Stop	The Brand New Heavies
24 Jungle Boogie	3:08	In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 3	Kool & The Gang
25 Let's Go To The Party	3:50	His Majesty Is Coming	The In Crowd
26 Keep On Truckin' (Part 1)	3:36	In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 1	Eddie Kendricks
27 What Is Hip?	3:26	In Yo' Face! The History Of Funk, Vol. 2	Tower Of Power
28 Native Story	4:18	What Makes a King?	Midnite
29 Slinky	2:37	Aguilas And Cobras	Brownout
30 Crashin' From Passion	3:25	Is It Love or Desire	Betty Davis
31 Sex Plot	2:27	Crazy Legs	Donald Austin
32 Itzine	4:27	Forward	The Brand New Heavies
33 Brother Sister	4:47	Brother Sister	The Brand New Heavies
34 Rise	4:15	We Won't Stop	The Brand New Heavies
35 I Can Dig It Baby	5:52	Punk Jazz: The Jaco Pastorius Anthology	Little Beaver
36 Freaks For The Festival	5:33	Does Your House Have Lions	Rahsaan Roland Kirk
37 Watermelon Man	6:32	Head Hunters	Herbie Hancock
38 Day Break	5:25	Brother Sister	The Brand New Heavies